Grand Prix National U12 Gargons - Amiens

begins 07/10/2023 ends 08/10/2023 - GOLF CLUB D'AMIENS
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LAST NAME First name

WILLEM Antoine

PIERMONT Jayson

LESTIENNE THIEULLEN Ethan

AMIEL Rafael
BEAUDET Gabriel
RAMSAMY Sunil

YIN Léo

RODE Alan
DENNETIERE Maxence
GIRE Louis
SEASSAU Antonin
GIRE Alban
LONNEVILLE Sacha
GODEAU Léon

MILA Florian
DEFERT Maximilien
AMBERT Leo

JOLY Paul
GOURVENNEC Oscar
BARTHOUIL Raphael
BERNARDINI Victor
MARASHI Célestin
MACKENZIE Hugo
MAWENE Alexander
RIBEIRO Zack
DESCHAUX Felix
YANEZ Arthur

GARDES Nils

Official entry list
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Enroliment date
02/08/23

24/04/23

19/08/23

30/08/23

18/08/23

02/09/23

30/08/23

25/08/23

10/08/23

27/08/23

10/05/23

28/07/23

04/07/23

29/01/23

22/01/23

03/09/23

10/08/23

15/08/23

29/08/23

26/08/23

10/07/23

04/07/23

28/07/23

08/07/23

20/01/23

28/07/23

01/08/23

06/07/23

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
OCCITANIE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
NORMANDIE
CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name
KIHN Timothé

BEUVELET Anatole
FRANCILLON Thibaut
LEONETTI Antoine
SANDONA Baptist
ANSALDI Baptiste
BAILLY Octavio
MARRE Galbriel
LELEUX Arthur
LAVOLLEE Amaury
LEGUEU Tom
LARVOR Télo
ONFRAY Mael

DA VIOLANTE Camille

LAST NAME First name
FERBUS-BOISDET Althys

GALLE Theophile
JEUCH Eliel
LEGLEYE Gaspard
MOUY Arthur

PAUL Misha

LAST NAME First name
HAZET Arthur

MASSARD Timothee
CHABOUD Come
RANCIC Matteo
VERSPIEREN Emile
GARROUSTE Hugo
DECHERY Jules

PAN Oriol

GIULIANI DE LUCIO Félix
GUILBEAU Josselin

REMOLEUR Candide

Hcp
8,1

9,4
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8,4

10,3

10,1
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9,4

Wild Card DTN

Hcp
10,0

13,7
12,0
10,6

12,4

Liste d'attente
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12,4

M.J.
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386

M.J.
375

566

443

503

535

437

M.J.
387

393

400

413

421

433

437

439

454

457

472

Enroliment date
15/08/23

29/07/23

01/08/23

04/04/23

23/02/23

02/08/23

30/08/23

30/07/23

13/03/23

13/08/23

21/02/23

25/08/23

16/01/23

21/02/23

Enroliment date
04/07/23

13/08/23

24/07/23

29/08/23

06/04/23

17/04/23

Enrollment date
08/08/23

30/08/23

26/01/23

03/09/23

09/03/23

27/06/23

24/07/23

29/08/23

04/09/23

03/07/23

29/08/23

Region

GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
GRAND-EST
HDF
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

CENTRE

Region
CENTRE

AURA
GRAND-EST
AURA
AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA
HDF
AURA
CENTRE
HDF
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE
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LAST NAME First name
LARENS Victor

PERRIN Arthur

POMARES Gaspard
MAITRE Robin

BRIDOUX Romain

UZAN Nathan

ALMAIRAC Raphaél

PUTZ Enoha

DELANOY Thomas
HOQUANTE Victor

LECOQ Thomas

KNOB Jean
WOJTARKOWSKI Augustin
HEBERT Ernest

WEGNER Ben

TEYSSIER Leon

VAN DOOREN Jesse
SOUDANT Casper
PELLETIER RUFFIER Gaspard
BULCKE César

LOUSTANAU Louis

LAST NAME First name
OUDOT Martin

LOPEZ Neil
SCELLIER Sandro
GENNOT Gaspard

PAN Hilaire

Hcp

Hors critere

Hcp
15,6

16,4

M.J.
482

490

506

507

523

539

540

549

551

557

559

578

584

591

602

629

M.J.
637

Enroliment date
29/08/23

18/06/23

31/07/23

05/09/23

07/09/23

17/06/23

05/09/23

05/09/23

03/07/23

21/07/23

17/08/23

29/08/23

02/08/23

01/09/23

01/09/23

09/08/23

05/09/23

10/07/23

02/08/23

02/08/23

21/08/23

Enrollment date
29/08/23

28/08/23

02/08/23

24/08/23

29/08/23

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

HDF
HDF

CENTRE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
HDF

HDF



